Performance Motors Limited



India Int'l Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attention: Motor Claims

"Without Prejudice"

Your Ref :

Performance Motors Limited

1800-Call-BMW

(1800-2255-269)

www.pml.com.sg

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Sales 6319 0100

Tel Aftersales: 6319 0111

Fax 6474 7770

Sime Darby

Tel Aftersales 6319 0527

Fax 6479 6624

Kampong Arang Rd

East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel Aftersales 6319 0888 Fax 6344 1332

Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel Sales 6319 0511

315 Alexandra Road

Our Ref :

Date: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLU3831X & SH9615A ON 05.02.2019

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair

5213.74 S\$

Loss of use

240.00 (S\$60.00 x 4 days) S\$

Total

5453.74 S\$

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- Copy of Accident Report
- Copy of Final Repair bill
- 3. Copy of Certificate of Insurance
- 4. Copy of Identification Card & Driving License
- 5. Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

#02-01 Vantage

Registered office 305 Alexandra Road Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

Cresendo Lagman

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint

Co. Reg. No: 197401559W

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/02/2019 16:29
Date Of Accident	05/02/2019 11:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU3831X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN CHOON SENG
NRIC No	S6823135C
Email Address	SIMONCHAN28@HOTMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-96451008

OFFICE-96451008

NORMAL USAGE

NO

Alternative Phone No **Vehicle Particulars**

Mobile Phone No

BMW Manufacturer 216 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage

Insurance Company

NO

Fleet Policy

SD17V13360/VPC2/ROO Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHAN CHOON SENG Name of Driver

S6823135C NRIC No 24/06/1968 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 30/06/1988 Date Of Driving Pass

30 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96451008 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96451008 Contact Number

SIMONCHAN28@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

3 JURONG LAKE LINK #01-13 Address 648161 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 3 involved in the accident YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 7 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 : FONG KEAT YENG NAME: : FEMALE GENDER: : FONG CHEE KWAN Passenger 2 NAME: : MALE GENDER: Passenger 3 : CHIA MEI LENG NAME: : FEMALE GENDER: : CHAN YAT HEI GEORGE Passenger 4 NAME: GENDER: : MALE : CHAN YAT FUNG CRLEN Passenger 5 NAME: : MALE GENDER: : SARMINI OKTIANI Passenger 6 NAME: : FEMALE GENDER: **Details of Police Action** NO

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH9615A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI / IONIQ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

YEO YIAO MING

NRIC/Passport Number

120 11110 11111

Contact Number

S7629179I

Address

93209615

Addiess

967B JURONG WEST ST 93 #13-853

Postcode

642967

Insurance Company Name

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS8317R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN TEANA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

7 Feb 2019 12:35 pm Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

PIE to Chare: Airport

3JS8317R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCUISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
I was travelling on PIE towards Changi Airport and
to Thomson Road because of a chain of vehicles
to Thomson Koad because of a chain of vehicles
infront slowing to a stop
Then there was 2 bands " from behind and everyone
Then there was 2 "banps" from behind and everyone in the car were jerked.
A taxi SH 9615 A driven by Yeo Yiao Minp
Behind the taxi was a car Sfs 8317R which
Behind the taxi was a car STS 8317R which
had collided the taxi from the back.
The front passenger and the 2 passengers at the
last or complained of back-ache after the
The front passenger and the 2 passengers at the last our complained of back-ache after the collison by the taui.
0

DECLARATION

I/We declare the oregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

7 Feb 2019

12:35 pm.

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSale 63190533/530 (Motorrad)

(AfterSales) (AfterSales) (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796624



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No.

: B1

1347443

Page No.

: 1 of 2

Date IN

: 22/03/2019

Invoice Number: 2107053 / WSB

Invoice Date

06/06/2019

Payment Terms

: 30 Days From Invoice

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

Invoice By

: Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Chan Choon Seng Blk 3 Jurong Lake Link

#01-13

INVOICE TO -219

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

:

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Singapore 648161

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

5E91501

REGN. DATE 30/11/2017

MODEL 216I G TOURER MILEAGE 27365

> NETT 1,700.00

> 1,730.00

150.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

SLU3831X

----LABOUR 1 ----To replace rear bumper and attachments including make good the bootlid and knock out dented area caused by the accident.

To respray rear bumper and bootlid.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT.

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 05.02.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SH9615A.

YOUR REF NO: NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO ON 22.03.2019 AT 11:30AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS JOY IRENE FROM LKK AUTO ON 15.02.2019 VIA EMAIL.

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$60x4. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED

TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.

Total Labour 1: 3,660.00

Retail PARTS Price NETT Qty 108.40 REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) 108.40 1 1,029.50 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC 1 1,029.50 71.25 1 71.25 PLAQUE 74MM 0.75 **GROMMET** 2 1.50 1.00 2 **EXPANDING NUT** 2.00

> 1,212.65 Total Parts

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 631901100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad)

(AfterSales) (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796624



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1347443

Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

Page No.

: 2 of 2

: 22/03/2019 Date IN

Invoice Number: 2107053 / WSB

Invoice Date : 06/06/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan

Computer generated	invoice	No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST :	S\$	5,213.74
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	5,213.7
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	341.0
Lubricant/Misc	:	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	4,872.6
Parts Charges	:	1,212.65	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.00
Labour Charges	:	3,580.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	4,872.6



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

08 FEB 2019

×		EST	IMATE	
Estimate No. Date Estimate Prepared By	: b1 5002 ed : 07/02/2019 : Joseph Yag)	Page N	O.: 1 of 5
- ESTIMATE Chan Choon S Blk 3 Jurong #01-13 Singapore 64	Lake Link		- ACCOUNT - 219 India Int'L Insurance Pte 64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711	Ltd
REGN. NO. SLU3831X	CHASSIS NO. 5E91501	REGN. DATE 30/11/2017	MODEL 216i G TOURER	MILEAGE 0
Rep	SCRIPTION blacing rear bumper panel a nock out dents caused by t	and attachments, bo the accident	otlid, etc	VALUE 2,580.00
	ay rear bumper, bootlid eplace rear windscreen gla	SS.		/730 1,923.00
	upply and install rear winds	screen solar film.		× 574.00 × 531.00
To ch rear	neck electrical wiring systel section for proper function.	ms and lightings at tl	ne	75.00 150 171.00
(Per	arry out body cavity preserve panel).	ation.		× 118.00
Sund	ries			? 150.00
	RIPTION _		Total Labour	1: 6,098.00
RR BU RR BU REAR REAR GROM PLAQU REAR BOOTI DECOU	JMPER LH SIDE GUIDE JMPER LH SIDE GUIDE JMPER LH SIDE GUIDE BUMPER CARRIER? BUMPER TRIM STRIP (C BUMPER PANEL PRIMED JE 74MM WINDOW LID SEALING UPING RING PDC TORQU LEANER R1 (100ML)	JE CONVERTER	1 7,029,50 2 0.75 1 71.25 1 654.35 1 143.00 4 5.05	VALUE 1,204.35 61.50 61.50 458.10 107.75 1,029.50 1.50 71.25 654.35 143.00 20.20 26.15 263.10







Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428

Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES,1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD17V13360 /VPC2 /R00		
Form	MX1		
Date of Issue	06-DEC-2017		
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SLU3831X		
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	WBA2D920605E91501		
3.Name of Policyholder:	CHAN CHOON SENG		
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act:	30-NOV-2017 00:00 AM		
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	29-NOV-2019 23:59 PM		
6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:			

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of
LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$300,Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500,Windscreen Excess

S\$0

FINANCE COMPANY:

DBS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES

PLGG/PLGG/08-DEC-17

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

08-DEC-17

Performance Motors Limited A member of the Sime Darby Group



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 383 X & SH 9615A ON 5/2/19 .
I, Chan Chan Seng owner of Vehicle Registration No. SLY 383/X hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.
I further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me in respect of my claim above.
I hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me in person.
I further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of such loss and damage.
Signed by:
Name: Chan Choon Sens (Date) 7 Feb 2019
NRIC No.: 56823135 C
In the presence of:
PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED 3.8 Alexandra Road Atormance Centre Strappy 159941
Name: (Bates) (Date) NRIC No.:



Nationality:

Occupation:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Fax (65) 62244174

Email insure@iii.com.sg Website www.iii.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: Claimant Ref: Well, Performance Motors Limited ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd Ltk Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (name of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$\frac{5213-74}{2}\$ (repair cost), \$\$\frac{240.00}{2}\$ (loss of use/rental), \$\$\frac{-}{2}\$ (search fee), vehicle no. SLU3831X that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 5/2/19 (date) at PIE (Towards Chang Airport) (location) involving vehicle no. Sty 6/5/4 (insured We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Chan Choon Song ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. Should salk to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant". We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SULLING (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$____ WITNESS: CLAIMANT: Signature: Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor 'the workshop" (with chop) Signed by Name: Name: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED NRIC: NRIC: 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Address: Address: Singapore 159941 TEL: 63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersales)

Nationality:

Occupation: